
1. Psg Darmstadt 1 433
Kunz, Günter 140
Leonhardt, Petra 147
Schösser, Alexander Dr. 146

2. SV Oberstedten 1 432
Dippel, Peter 144
Lauer, Stephan 145
Steinhof, Michael 143

3. SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 431
Hartmann, Thomas 143
Röder, Klaus 146
Späth, Reiner 142

4. SV Usingen 2 428
Veidt, Patrick 143
Schell, Axel 142
Schmidt, Jörg 143

5. SV Falken-Gesäß I 422
Müller, Horst 137
Schwardt, Klaus 146
Schwardt, Reiner 139

6. SV Usingen 1 422
Worbs, Jörg 139
Fischer, Klaus 142
Käckenmeister, Kurt 141

7. SV Oberstedten 2 421
Krinke, Julian 145
Schmahl, Jörg 143
Titze, Sebastian 133

8. SV Immichenhain I 421
Blumenauer, Helwig 142
Dippel, Johannes 143
Miltz, Ullrich 136

9. SC Klein Umstadt 1 419
Arnold, Torsten 145
Diehl, Werner 144
Funk, Ludwig 130

10. SGes Okriftel 415
Brucks, Michael 140
Grund, Horst 137
Lorenz, Siegfried 138

11. SV Londorf 413
Benner, Edwin 137
Löffler, Margret 136
Löffler, Reinhold 140

12. Psg Darmstadt 2 409
Holla, Reiner 135
Keller, Norbert 135
Neumann, Norbert 139

13. SV Hofheim 1 408
Baumann, Norbert 136
Baumann, Sigrid 135
Döll, Peter 137
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14. SV Barbarossa 407
Manke, Andreas 139
Mc Kee, Rene Michel 132
Raudies, Lars 136

15. SV Londorf 2 405
Berg, Pia 137
von Nessen, Markus 133
Schmidt, Gerhard-Wolf. 135

16. SV Wersau 404
Dreher, Georg 135
Eidenmüller, Jürgen 142
Pix, Helmut 127

17. SpS Niederwetz 403
Baumhakl, Michael 133
Matzat, Bernd-Peter 131
Tritschack, Bernhard 139

18. SV Tell Mörfelden 403
Behrend, Lothar 129
Schmitt, Stefan 142
Schönhaber, Evelyn 132

19. SV Neu-Anspach 402
Asselborn, Joachim 124
Gessner, Knut 143
Störkel, Peter 135

20. SV Reinheim 401
Barth, Eckhard 137
Knapp, Thomas 137
Schwebel, Manfred 127

21. SV Oberndorf 1 401
Flach, Hans-Joachim 132
Müller, Ulrich 140
Weber, Roland 129

22. SC Seenbachtal 385
Hamel, Udo 135
Schäfer, Ortwin 138
Bolzek, Rudolf 112

23. SV Muenchhausen 382
Gemeinder, Manfred 130
Hild, Bernd 130
Kamin, Harald 122

24. PSG Darmstadt 3 374
Kannstädter, Gabriele 127
Kohlschreiber, Stefan 132
Hensel, Alfred 115

25. SV Diana Jügesheim 357
Kunze, Ingolf-Paul 98
Schmidt, Heinz 142
Seiwerth, Reinhold 117

Q. AS Ginsheim 432
Dindorf, Andreas 144
Heger, Gerhard 140
Massing, Walter 148
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na. SV Bürstadt 281
Martin, Edwin 144
Reis, Toni 0
Dissinger, Friedrich 137

na. SV Usingen 3 270
Stickel, Werner 0
Seyl, Burga 133
Seyl, Peter 137

na. SV Reinheim 2 264
Schenkewitz, Wieland 136
Emich, Winfried 0
Kopp, Helmut 128

na. SV Raibach 0
Sievering, Jürgen 0
Wenzel, Peter 0
Brücher, Georg 0

Einzelwertung

1. Schösser, Alexander Dr. Psg Darmstadt 1 146
2. Arnold, Torsten SC Klein Umstadt 1 145
3. Krinke, Julian SV Oberstedten 2 145,0
4. Lauer, Stephan SV Oberstedten 1 145,0
5. Dippel, Peter SV Oberstedten 1 144
6. Steinhof, Michael SV Oberstedten 1 143
7. Hartmann, Thomas SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 143
8. Schmidt, Jörg SV Usingen 2 143,0
9. Gessner, Knut SV Neu-Anspach 143,0

10. Veidt, Patrick SV Usingen 2 143,0
11. Schmitt, Stefan SV Tell Mörfelden 142
12. Käckenmeister, Kurt SV Usingen 1 141
13. Voss, Dominik SV Oberstedten 3 140
14. Müller, Ulrich SV Oberndorf 1 140
15. Brucks, Michael SGes Okriftel 140
16. Manke, Andreas SV Barbarossa 139
17. Worbs, Jörg SV Usingen 1 139
18. Schäfer, Ortwin SC Seenbachtal 138
19. Barth, Eckhard SV Reinheim 137
20. Knapp, Thomas SV Reinheim 137
21. Schenkewitz, Wieland SV Reinheim 2 136
22. Prokisch, Michael SV Stangenrod 136
23. Raudies, Lars SV Barbarossa 136
24. Störkel, Peter SV Neu-Anspach 135
25. Hamel, Udo SC Seenbachtal 135
26. Titze, Sebastian SV Oberstedten 2 133
27. Mc Kee, Rene Michel SV Barbarossa 132
28. Hochberger, Frank TuS Schwanheim 130
29. Schwebel, Manfred SV Reinheim 127
30. Meineke, Lars Psg Darmstadt 4 124
na. Schmidt, Holger SG Gersfeld 1 0
na. Stock, Kay-Marcus Echzeller SSG 0
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